TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AM General Corporation		04/30/2002	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AM General LLC	
Street Address:	105 North Niles Avenue	
City:	South Bend	
State/Country:	INDIANA	
Postal Code:	46617	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2744276	AM GENERAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (574)237-1125

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 574-237-1165

Email: michelle.horvath@btlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Gerard T. Gallagher Address Line 1: 100 N. Michigan

Address Line 2: 600 1st Source Bank Center
Address Line 4: South Bend, INDIANA 46601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	100600.108692	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gerard T. Gallagher	
Signature:	/Gerard T. Gallagher/	
Date:	04/01/2009	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003963 FRAME: 0100

900130730

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Name#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003963 FRAME: 0101

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF "AM GENERAL CORPORATION", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "AM GENERAL CORPORATION" TO "AM GENERAL LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2002, AT 4:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



Darriet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

2280166 8100

020375524

RECORDED: 04/01/2009

AUTHENTICATION: 1824714

DATE: 06-11-02 TRADEMARK

REFL: 003963 FRAME: 0102